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Dye, Noah
Nichols, Ryan
Michelson, Jeff
Wilday, Ryan

Parris, Rich
Elam, Jim
Smith, Mike
Hernandez, Jose

Rinde, Dennis
Bruess, Rick
Back, Rick

Plummer, Michael

Dunn, Bill
Czerwinski, Gary
Zolldan, Roger
Bacon, Karl

Rostege, Tim

Schwisow, Kenneth

Groff, Robert
Knafelc, Frank

Reese, Paul
Rapozo, William
Wellman, Travis
Herrera, Robert

Silva, Cassandra

Mattin, Teresa
Kuffel, Karin
Brown, Sue
Lyell, Miriam

Marx, Bev
Bruess, Laura
Fry, Claire
Allen, Lois
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Time

1:25:18
1:31:22
1:32:14
1:43:17

1:14:45
1:15:50
1:22:30
1:24:01

1:12:27
1:13:18
1:13:24
1:15:47

1:17:27
1:19:44
1:21:18
1:23:19

1:16:06
1:26:05
1:27:16
1:30:59

1:44:48
1:59:35
2:01:27
2:11:14

2:07:19

1:35:00
139:42

1:47:16
1:48:18

1:23.07
1:28:15
1:31:32
1:42:23

Pace
6:31
6:58
7:02
7:53

5:42
5:47
6:18
6:25

5:32
5:36
5:36
5:47

5:55
6:05
6:12
6:22

5:49
6:34
6:40
6:57

8:00
9:08
8:30
10:01

9:43

7:15
7:37
8:11
8:16

6:21
6:44
6:59
749
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Zolldan, Barbara
Jacquez, Patricia
Duenes, Barbara
Arguelles, Marilyn

Matson, Shirley
Ketchum, Jenny
Knafelc, Janice

Griggs, Dorothy
Rapozo, Liese
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1:39:59
1:40:16
1:44:01
1:44:56

1:19:51
2:09:18
2:18:20

2:08:26
2:13:44

7:38
7:39
7:56
8:01

6:06
9:52
10:34

9:48
10:13



